Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
      AC/DC CROSS FLOW FAN
CFD17659L SERIES
- Size: Φ175 x 65mm
- Impeller: Plastic & Metal
- Motor: DC Blushless Motor External Rotor
- Operating Temperature: -25°C to + 65°C
- Insulation: Class B
- Connection: Lead Wire
- Bearing: Ball Type
- Weight: 800g
 Model Number
Voltage Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD1765V12BUW9L 12 10 120 4400 450 72 75
CFD1765V24BUW9L 24 2.3 55.2 3800 369 43.7 70.5
CFD1765V24BHW9L 24 2.3 55.2 3300 330 38.1 64
CFD1765V28BUW9L 28 4 112 4400 428 50.7 85
CFD1765V48BUW9L 48 2.3 110.4 4200 408 48.4 81
CFD1765V48BHW9L 48 1.2 57.6 3300 330 38.1 64
CFD1765V48BLW9L 48 0.55 26.4 2500 215 18.1 60
W:  Lead Wires
B:   Ball Type
AC/DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN